Food and Drink Specification

Iltem Number AN2823

Product Name Triple Choc Chunk Biscuits in Tin

Brand Contact Address
Cartwright & Butler

Unicorn House, Broad Lane
Gilberdyke Brough

East Riding of Yorkshire

HU15 2TS

Net Weight 200g

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once
opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2
weeks.

Ingredients
Ingredients:

Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Sugar,
Salted Butter (20%) (Milk), White Chocolate Chunks (7%)
(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Full Cream Milk Powder, Whey
Powder (Milk), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Melted Dark
Chocolate (7%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk
Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring),
Milk Chocolate Chunks (5%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder,
Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin,
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Plain Chocolate Chips (5%)
(Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier: Soya
Lecithin, Natural Flavouring), Cocoa Powder, Acidity
Regulator: Potassium Carbonate, Sugarcane Syrup,
Raising Agents: Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium
Bicarbonate.

White Chocolate Chips contain: Cocoa Solids 20%, Milk
Solids 14% minimum.

Melted Dark Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 52%
minimum.

Plain Chocolate Chips contain: Cocoa Solids 39%
minimum.

Milk Chocolate Chips contains: Cocoa Solids 30%
minimum, Milk Solids 23% minimum

May contain traces of nut, egg, mustard, oat and sesame




Allergy Information

All listed above

Nutritional Information

Typical Values 100g

Energy (kJ) 2188

Energy (kcal) 522

Fat (g) 27

Of which saturates (g) 17

Carbohydrates (g) 63

of which sugars (g) 42

Fibre (g) 29

Protein (g) 5.0

Salt (g) 0.69

Sodium (mg) 277
Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans N
Vegetarians Y

Contains Alcohol N
Alcohol ABV % N/A

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as food, unless faulty or not
as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




